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Nom

CARE Eric
SAINSEAUX
LUCAS Adhemar
CARE Eric
SAINSEAUX
SAINSEAUX
SAINSEAUX
HARDY Fabien
SARRAZIN
SAINSEAUX
SALAUN Marcel
SAINSEAUX

GUYARD L INVITE

BOULLE Francois
CARE Eric
THIL G & CATH

GUYARD L INVITE

SAINSEAUX
SORIAUX Fabrice
SALAUN Marcel
CARE Eric
SALAUN Marcel

FOURDRIGNIEZ E

LALU P&F
SAINSEAUX
CRAPART Didier
CARE Eric
BOULLE Francois
CARE Eric

THIL G & CATH
THIL G & CATH
SALAUN Marcel
CARE Eric
SALAUN Marcel
LALU P&F

CARE Eric
GRANSON Jean-
BOULLE Francois

BEAURAIN Patrick

TOURIGNY
SIRET Bernard
VAN DER SYPT
SAINSEAUX
KURYLAK Didier
DAUPHIN Pascal

LORTHIOIR Didier

SAINSEAUX

GUYARD L INVITE

LELEU Ghislain

GUYARD L INVITE

TOURIGNY
HANAT Marcel
SAINSEAUX
TROCHAIN

FOURDRIGNIEZ E

SARRAZIN
JOLY Eric
CARE Eric
JOLY Eric
SALAUN Marcel
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AS PIGEON PETIT DEMI FOND

Pigeon

0087413-12
0422106-13
0118032-14
0178219-09
0092594-12
0109251-14
0422115-13
0417374-13
0183175-09
0422162-13
0119525-14
0422156-13
0119021-14
0108511-14
0416837-13
0397016-13
0119065-14
0092502-12
0109339-14
0119539-14
0179905-09
0119540-14
0006741-12
0171929-13
0109237-14
0108726-14
0320590-08
0118521-14
0416826-13
0419647-13
0397013-13
0119491-14
0320565-08
0119515-14
0388761-11
0344630-09
0086491-12
0108515-14
0256244-10
0106915-14
0389121-11
0094736-12
0422194-13
0111611-14
0320926-08
0421295-13
0109201-14
0419051-14
0415306-13
0119045-14
0080515-12
0415719-13
0422168-13
0106043-14
9038705-11
0090715-12
0089201-12
0179920-09
0395432-13
0119522-14

Px
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Pts

228
609
951
1104
1119
1131
1230
1493
1720
1789
1800
2003
2292
105
132
260
272
283
319
346
355
366
396
424
436
478
495
505
525
540
568
614
615
690
700
725
730
733
737
758
783
804
805
808
835
863
891
904
917
954
954
1015
1017
1022
1024
1042
1056
1060
1078
1090

Enlogement

GUISE

LA CAPELLE
BOHAIN EN
GUISE

LA CAPELLE
LA CAPELLE
LA CAPELLE

FRESNOY LE GRAND

ST QUENTIN
LA CAPELLE
ACY

LA CAPELLE
COURMELLES
SOISSONS
GUISE
COURMELLES
COURMELLES
LA CAPELLE
LA CAPELLE
ACY

GUISE

ACY
AUBENCHEUL
ACY

LA CAPELLE
COURBOIN
GUISE
SOISSONS
GUISE
COURMELLES
COURMELLES
ACY

GUISE

ACY

ACY

GUISE
SAMOUSSY
SOISSONS

ST MICHEL
ACY

ACY

HIRSON

LA CAPELLE
LAON
AUBENCHEUL
TERGNIER

LA CAPELLE
COURMELLES
LE NOUVION
COURMELLES
ACY

LE NOUVION
LA CAPELLE
LE NOUVION
AUBENCHEUL
ST QUENTIN
VERVINS
GUISE
VERVINS

ACY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



Nom

HARDY Fabien
HANAT Marcel
HARDY Fabien
HIRAUX Delphine
JEANNOT Noel
HANAT Marcel
DUEZ L INVITE
GRANSON Jean-
LALAUX Jean-
ROPPE Michel
DUEZ L INVITE
VAN DER SYPT
LACOCHE Pierre
SAINSEAUX
DUFOUR René
PAILLIOT J Patrice
THIL G & CATH
SAINSEAUX
SORIAUX Fabrice
PAILLIOT J Patrice
GUYARD L INVITE
VAN DER SYPT
DUEZ L INVITE
VAN DER SYPT
SAINSEAUX
SERCY Emile
CARE Eric
SERCY Emile
SAINSEAUX
BASQUIN Freddy
LALU P&F
AMANT Freres
LECLERE Gérard
LALAUX Jean-
LAFOREST
LALAUX Jean-
HARDY Fabien
BASQUIN Freddy
POTENTIER
SAINSEAUX

Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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Pigeon

0087279-12
0249563-10
0087255-12
0089375-12
0420234-13
0082410-12
0212998-12
0386256-11
0320934-08
0415457-13
0212989-12
0413657-13
0180244-09
0109224-14
0381958-11
0090141-12
0397034-13
0109256-14
0109337-14
0187072-09
0119007-14
0389883-11
0212377-12
0413748-13
0109266-14
0247807-10
0087404-12
0383634-11
0109211-14
0118433-14
0119322-14
0403205-13
0382292-11
0248286-10
0423778-13
0384113-11
0416463-13
0118437-14
0392081-11
0092595-12

Px
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1120
1123
1132
1140
1169
1189
1222
1246
1285
1289
1298
1354
1365
1373
1406
1414
1426
1437
1449
1456
1476
1503
1516
1519
1530
1542
1553
1581
1601
1608
1663
1673
1761
1763
1876
1936
1981
2411

17

31

Enlogement

FRESNOY LE GRAND
LE NOUVION
FRESNOY LE GRAND
LA CAPELLE

ST MICHEL

LE NOUVION
FRESNOY LE GRAND
SAMOUSSY
FRESNOY LE GRAND
LE NOUVION
FRESNOY LE GRAND
HIRSON

LE NOUVION

LA CAPELLE
COURMELLES
VERVINS
COURMELLES

LA CAPELLE

LA CAPELLE
VERVINS
COURMELLES
HIRSON

FRESNOY LE GRAND
HIRSON

LA CAPELLE
FRESNOY LE GRAND
GUISE

FRESNOY LE GRAND
LA CAPELLE

BOHAIN EN

ACY

FRESNOY LE GRAND
ST MICHEL
FRESNOY LE GRAND
ORIGNY EN
FRESNOY LE GRAND
FRESNOY LE GRAND
BOHAIN EN

CHAUNY

LA CAPELLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



